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Epreuve 4 Gargons, 50m Dos 17 ans et moins
2025-03-28 Liste résultats
Quebec Provincial Senior Records 24.37 ST-MARTIN, Loic CAMO Toronto 2018-12-14
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17 24.87 ST-MARTIN, Loic CAMO Toronto 2017-12-15
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16 25.70 ST-MARTIN, Loic CAMO Toronto 2016-12-16
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 25.54 ST-MARTIN, Loic CAMO Montreal 2016-04-23
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14 26.91 GHAZIRI, Ramy LMRL Montreal 2017-11-04
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13 28.04 BUSTAMANTE, Kevin CAMO Montreal 2008-02-24
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12 29.18 BUSTAMANTE, Kevin CAMO Sept-lles 2007-08-09
Points: AQUA 2024
Rang Age Temps Pts
13 ans et moins
1. BAUTISTA, Mikaelangelo 13  Cdndg 2053 419
2. MORNEAU, Thomas 13 LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 30.82 369
3. KHOKAZ, Nathan 13 Natation Gatineau 3296 301
4. LEVESQUE, Félix 13 Cac 33.01 300
5. TROTIER, Charles 13 Ddo 33.58 285
6. PACHEBAT, Gabriel 13 Natation Gatineau 33.75 281
7. CIBAT-LAVAGNE, Hugo 13 Rouge et Or 33.87 278
8. HERBERT, Liam 12 Bbf 34.10 272
9. WANG, Elijah Immanuel 13 Dorval Swim Club 3425 269
10. ST-PIERRE, Noah 13 LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 3441 265
11. HARVEY, Thomas 12 Natation Gatineau 3458 261
12. ATEGA, Jah Ayver 13 Ddo 34.69 258
13. WEN, Lingfeng 12 Cdndg 3482 256
14. DESHAIES, Emile 13 Mégophias 35.20 247
15. DAOUD, Nicolas 12 Ddo 35.69 237
16. BIELIKOV, Mykhailo 12 Elite 35.89 233
17. HILL, Daniel 11 Natation Gatineau 36.12 229
18. JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot 11 Elite 36.18 228
TAJ, Youssef 12 Cdndg 36.18 228
20. SESEN, Alinur 13 Cdndg 36.24 227
21. BINGNUO, Qian 13 Cdndg 36.28 226
22. KACEM, Skander 12 Nsh 36.30 225
23. RENAUD, Félix 12 Cac 36.76 217
24. WU, ZeHui 12 Cdndg 36.91 214
25. SILVERWOOD-YOUNG, Owen 12 Dorval Swim Club 37.41 206
26. TAJ, Younes 12 Cdndg 3782 199
27. LECLERC, Simon 13 Rouge et Or 37.95 197 *
28. TRUBIANO, Aj 12 Ddo 38.13 194
29. TURGEON, Antoine 13 club aquatique st-eustache 3830 192 *
RODGER, Liam 13  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 3830 192 *
31. COLOOQS, Justin 12 club aquatique st-eustache 38.72 186
32. AL-HAWARI, Lucas 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 38.73 186
33. KANG-AUGER, Cédric 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 39.17 179 *
34. BAHI, Sad 12 Nsh 39.49 175 *
35. MARAACH, Mostafa 12 club aquatique st-eustache 3995 169 *
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Epreuve 4, Garcons, 50m Dos, 13 ans et moins

CARLSEN, Zackary
IMKHOUNACHE, Anir
DOUCET, Henri
ALLAL, Kenzi

14 - 15 ans

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

VOGRIG, Liam
BELLEVILLE, Nolan
WENAAS, Félix
SMALLEY, Kieran
SIMARD, Isaac
LANGLAIS, Liam
LINDSAY, Benjamin

KAMGAING OLOMO, Gil Landry

MARTEL DE LERY, Gaél
CHANTLER, Max

DI MARIA, Alex
AMBROSONE, London
CONSTANTIN, Kristofer
LANDRY, Félix-Antoine
THIFAULT, Charles
ST-LAURENT, Elliot
TANG, Austin Haoning
L'ALLIER, Tristan
MANLAPAZ, Aaron Matthew
PINEAU, Charles
MORIN, Alexandre

16 - 17 ans

COX®NIUT I WLDNE

JINGAN, Samir
MANCINI, Sascha
LIN, Ken

AMARAL, Dylan
VOGRIG, Emrick
KRYVENKO, Stepan
BALDO, Kieran

LI, Subei
SARKISYAN, David
EDDRIEF, Wassim
SONG, Jerry
PROPHETE, Adrien
LEVESQUE, Etienne

Age
12 Bbf
13 Sher

11  Mégophias
11 Natation Gatineau

15 Cac

14 Ddo

15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
14  Cdndg

15 Mtl Nord Natation

15 Cac

14 Ddo

15 Ddo

14  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
14 Bbf

15 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
14 Bbf

14 Elite

14  Mégophias

14 Elite

14 Cac

15  Cdndg

15  club aquatique st-eustache
14  Cdndg

14 Cac

15 Cac

16  club aquatique st-eustache
16  club aquatique st-eustache
17 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
17 Club de natation Saint-Laurent

17 Cac
16 Dorval Swim Club
16 Bbf

17  Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics
17 Club de natation Saint-Laurent

16 Elite

16 Club de natation Saint-Laurent
17  Cdndg

16 Cac

Temps Pts
40.87 158 *
40.96 157 *
42.45 141 *
4365 129 *
28.99 443
29.28 430
2952 420
29.64 415
2095 402
3099 363
3217 324
3226 321
3234 319
3275 307
3286 304
3299 301
3299 301
33.02 300
33.03 299
33.06 299
33.49 287 *
33.90 277 *
34.26 268
34.48 263
3505 251 *
29.18 435
29.34 427
2947 422
29.70 412
2999 400
3081 369
3082 369
31.09 359
3117 356
3124 354
3236 318
3252 314 *
3515 248 *
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Coupe du Québec junior 2 - Groupe B
Gatineau, 28- - 30-3-2025

Epreuve 4, Gargons, 50m Dos

hc. PICHETTE TREMBLAY, Jacob 16 Sher 28.66 459
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